
Lassen County

Legislation Text

PUBLIC HEALTH
SUBJECT: Agreement between Lassen County Public Health and Heluna Health in the amount of
$161,481 for Fiscal Years 2020/2022.
FISCAL IMPACT: There is no impact to County General Funds. This is a Revenue Agreement.
ACTION REQUESTED: 1) Approve agreement; and 2) authorize the County Administrative Officer to
execute the agreement.

File #: ID# 111-21, Version: 1

Lassen County Printed on 9/20/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

